INTERNET

HIGH SPEED

DSL Digital Subscriber Line/ Broadband

Residential

$29.99/mth
$39.99/mth
$49.99/mth
$69.99/mth
$89.99/mth

Speed

up to 1.5 meg
up o 3 meg
up to 6 meg
up to 9 meg

up to 12 meg

Business
$39.99/mth
$49.99/mth
$69.99/mth
$89.99/mth
$109.99/mth

applicable taxes + fees for service area will apply

ADSL 2 modem is required for service

Basic instailation $129.00 other fees may apply.
$49.99 installation fee with video service.

Wireless leasing available for $5 per month OR
subscriber provides their own wireless router.

Service Calls = $50.00 plus any

applicable material costs for

each occurrence.

Call 231-898-2244 for more information



