INTERNET

HIGH SPEED

DSL Digital Subscriber Line/ Broadband

Residential	<u>Speed</u>	<u>Business</u>
\$29.99/mth	up to 1.5 meg	\$39.99/mth
\$39.99/mth	up to 3 meg	\$49.99/mth
\$49.99/mth	up to 6 meg	\$69.99/mth
\$69.99/mth	up to 9 meg	\$89.99/mth
\$89.99/mth	up to 12 meg	\$109.99/mth

applicable taxes + fees for service area will apply

ADSL 2 modem is required for service Basic installation \$129.00 other fees may apply. \$49.99 installation fee with video service.

Wireless leasing available for \$5 per month OR subscriber provides their own wireless router.

Service Calls = \$50.00 plus any applicable material costs for each occurrence.

Call 231-898-2244 for more information